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PSMB9 Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody [Clone ID: R04-9C8]

Product data:

Product Type: Primary Antibodies
Clone Name: R04-9C8
Applications: ICC/IF, WB

Recommended Dilution: WB: 1/500-1/1000
IF: 1/50-1/200

Reactivity: Human, Mouse, Rat

Host: Rabbit

Isotype: IgG

Clonality: Monoclonal

Immunogen: A synthetic peptide of human Proteasome 20S LMP2

Formulation: 50mM Tris-Glycine(pH 7.4), 0.15M NaCl, 40% Glycerol, 0.01% Sodium azide and 0.05% BSA
Concentration: lot specific

Purification: Affinity Purified

Conjugation: Unconjugated

Storage: Store at 4°C short term. Aliquot and store at -20°C long term. Avoid freeze/thaw cycles.

Predicted Protein Size: Calculated MW: 23 kDa; Observed MW: 23 kDa

Gene Name: proteasome subunit beta 9
Database Link: Entrez Gene 5698 Human
P28065
Synonyms: Betali; LMP2; PSMB6i; PSMB 9; PSMB9; RING12

View online »
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https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene?cmd=Retrieve&dopt=Graphics&list_uids=5698
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P28065

@ ORIGENE PSMB9 Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody [Clone ID: R04-9C8] - TA421716

Product images:

& Q\C?‘A
250-

180-
130-

95-
72-

55-

34-
Western blot analysis of Proteasome 20S LMP2 in
26- C6, Raw264.7 lysates using Proteasome beta 9

- - antibody.
Proteasome 20S
alpha 2

180-
130-

95-
72-

55-

Western blot analysis of Proteasome 20S LMP2 in
Raji, Ramos, A431, Daudi lysates using

4. Proteasome 20S LMP2 antibody.

43-

26-
- & «

Proteasome
20S LMP2

17-

This product is to be used for laboratory only. Not for diagnostic or therapeutic use.
©2025 OriGene Technologies, Inc., 9620 Medical Center Drive, Ste 200, Rockville, MD 20850, US




	Product datasheet for TA421716
	PSMB9 Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody [Clone ID: R04-9C8]
	Product data:
	Product images:


